Message Key: 000315E2F4B3DFF96AC919E96D09F6941A08DICA

From: Kristina Moore <K.Moore2@gov.je>

To: Robert Ward <R Ward2@gov.je>,Andy Jehan <A Jehan@gov je>,David Johnson <D_Johnson@gov.je>,Deidre
Mezbourian <D_Mezbourian@gov_je>,Karen Stone <K_Stone@gov.je> Kevin Lewis <K Lewis@gov.je> Marcus Troy
<M.Troy@gov_je>,Mark Labey <M.Labey@gov je> Michael Jackson <M.Jackson2@gov.je>,Philip Le Sueur
<P_.LeSueur@gov je>,Richard Honeycombe <R.Honeycombe2@gov.je> Richard Vibert <R Vibert2@gov je>,Simon
Crowcroft <S_Crowcroft@gov.je>,Alex Curtis <A Curtis@gov.je> ,Andy Howell <A Howell@gov.je> Beatriz Poree
<B.Poree@gov_je>,Carina Alves <C Alves@gov_je>,Carolyn Labey <C Labey@gov je>,Catherine Curtis
<C.Curtis@gov.je>,David Warr <D Warr@gov.je>,Elaine Millar <E.Millar2@gov je>,Geoffrey Southemn
<G.Southem@gov _je>,Helen Miles <H.Miles@gov je>, Hilary Jeune <H_Jeune@gov.je>,lan Gorst
<|.Gorst@gov_je>,Inna Gardiner <l.Gardiner@gov.je> Jonathan Renouf <J.Renouf4@gov_je> Kirsten Morel
<K.Morel2@gov.je>,Louise Doublet <L _Doublet@gov.je>,Lucy Stephenson <L Stephenson@gov.je>,Lyndon
Farnham <L _Famham@gov je>,Lyndsay Feltham <L Feltham2@gov_je>,Malcolm Ferey <M.Ferey2@gov.je>,Mary
Le Hegarat <M.LeHegarat2@gov_je>,Max Andrews <M.Andrews@gov.je>,Montfort Tadier <M.Tadier@gov.je>,Moz
Scott <M.ScoitS@gov.je>,Philip Bailhache <P Bailhache@gov.je>,Philip Ozouf <P.Ozouf@gov je>,Raluca Kovacs
<R.Kovacs2@gov je>,Rose Binet <R Binet@gov.je>,Sam Mézec <s.mezec@gov.je>,"Steve Ahier (Deputy)”
<S_Ahier@gov.je>,Steve Luce <S.Luce@gov.je>, Tom Binet <T.Binet@aov.ie>Tom Coles

<T_Coles@gov.j Je> Barbara Ward <B.Ward I

<K Wilson2
ce SGR Weoings
Addressed To:
Subject: States Members ‘drop-in’
Date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022 10:08 UTC

Dear Colleagues,

| hope you are settling into your new roles?

This is just to say that | will be scheduling an informal, weekly ‘drop in' session for Members, to raise any areas of concern or to discuss matters of
shared interest.

Please do drop in if you are around. | look forward to seeing those of you who can.

Best wishes,

Kristina

End Of Message
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